

ITEM NO.44

Court No.10

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6520 OF 2008

BAJAJ ALLIANZ GEN. INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

URMILA BAI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

With

C.A. No. 6521 of 2008

(Office report on default)

Date: 05/11/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) M/S. Ap & J Chambers,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the respondents is granted four weeks'
time for filings statement of case.

|(Shashi Sareen)
|Court Master

|(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
|Court Master

|